

(For Intervenor) Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.
Mr. Sushant Jindal,Adv,

(For Intervenor) Mr. Nikhil Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.

(For Intervenor) Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A request is made on behalf of the
learned counsel for State of U.P. for an
adjournment by two weeks.

Finally, adjourned by two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S.Negi)
Court Master