

U.P. and we extend the time for the academic year 2014-2015 for the following matters for the State of U.P. up to the dates mentioned in the last column: -

Stages in the process of admission of B.Ed Course	Dates fixed as per order of this Hon'ble Court dated 22.07.2011	Dates proposed to be followed for academic year 201415
Date of Entrance Examination	20.04.2012 to 25.04.2012	On 20.05.2014
Declaration of Result	25.05.2012 to 30.05.2012	On 04.06.2014
Commencement and completion of counseling	01.06.2012 to 25.06.2012	07.06.2014 to 02.07.2014
Last date of admissions after counseling	28.06.2012	On 05.07.2014
Commencement of Academic Session	01.07.2012	On 07.07.2014

Interlocutory Application no. 111 of 2014 also stands disposed of in terms of the order passed above.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master