

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 106 to 108 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5914 OF 2011

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/06/2012 These I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent/
applicant

Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv. for (mentioned by)
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As. on June 26, 2012.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master