

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. OF 2013
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5914 OF 2011

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION & ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P. Pande, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

	List the contempt petition on Tuesday the 12th March, 2013.	
	[KALYANI GUPTA]	[SHARDA KAPOOR]
	COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER