

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 109-110 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5914 OF 2011

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION &amp; ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.  
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2013 These I.As. were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 25th November, 2013.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER