

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 809/2014

BRAMHADUTT DWIVEDI PRABHA DWIVEDI
MAHAVIDYALAYA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY AND ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 810/2014

[CHAUDHARY MAHAVEER PRASAD MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE AND ORS. V.
BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY AND ORS.](With application for exemption from filing Official Translation
and Office Report)

W.P.(C) NO. 832/2014

[VINAYAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AND ORS. V. BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY AND
ANR.]

(With office report)

Date : 22/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.(in WP 809)
Mr. Chandra Prakash, A.O.R.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Manish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCall on Friday, the 26th September, 2014 along
with IA NO. 115 in Civil Appeal No. 5914 of 2011.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.09.24
14:55:45 IST
Reason:[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER